Vendors Over $25,000
2018 - 2019

Accu Paving

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

AEP Energy

Allendale Assn
Amalgamated Bank Of Chgo
Amazon

Ambassador Athletic Apparel
Amer Taxi Dispatch Inc
Apple Computer Inc
Arcon Associates Inc

ATI

Benchmark Education Co
BMO Financial Group
Call One

Castle Chevrolet North
CDW Government Inc

Centerpoint Energy Serv Inc (elk100200)

CHC Wellness Inc

Chgo Filter Supply

Childs Voice School
Citicare Transportation
Comcast Cable

ComEd

ComkEd

ComEd

ComEd

ComEd

Connections Academy East
Conserv Fs

Cove School

Cybor Fire Protection Co
Discovery Education

Elk Grove Park District
Engler Callaway Baasten & Sraga LLC
Evanston/Skokie Dist 65
FastBridge Learning

First Student

Follett School Solutions Inc
Fortis Ground Works
Franczek

GCG Financial

173,421.00
25,899.03
26,790.45
27,365.62
29,258.24
31,274.03
33,580.44
40,215.44
48,659.43
57,303.87
80,071.38
87,738.98

3,498,400.00

285,270.51
33,371.75

138,691.50

751,298.63
41,957.58
42,716.00

114,407.80

257,124.57
74,758.70
88,183.28

759,405.32

189,659.00
40,471.00
31,727.16
84,823.39
52,907.90

231,983.02
25,294.05
33,513.68
36,135.91
37,041.41
48,956.80
65,247.60
36,645.86
56,870.98
35,252.00
37,580.00
34,447.15
85,209.36
31,746.33
52,599.00

3,125,979.90
45,034.90
42,090.00
31,358.12
61,200.00



Giant Steps

Grand Prairie Transit

Hapara

Heinemann

Herff Jones

Hyde Park Day School

IASB

IdentiSys Inc

Independence Plus

ISCORP

IXL Learning Inc

Johnson Controls Security Solutions
Jostens Inc

K&M Printing Co Inc

Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA Inc
Konica Minolta Premier Finance
Laureate Day School

Learning A-Z

Lowery McDonnell

Math Learning Center
Metropolitan Preparatory Schools
MIDAS Education LLC

Miller Cooper & Co Ltd

Murnane Paper Co

Nicholas And Associates

North Cook Intermediate Servic
Northwest Suburban Special Education Organiza
Office Depot

Organiclife LLC

PACTT Learning Center

Patriot Maintenance Inc

Quinlan & Fabish

Ram Transportation

Republic Services Inc

School Health Corp

School Specialty Supply Inc
Schoolbinder Inc

Skyward

Sound Inc

SUPPLYWORKS

The Center

United Heartland

Veritiv Operating Company
Verizon Wireless

Vian Construction Co Inc

Visocnik Contracting Co

Walmart

Willis Of Illinois Inc

Winston Knolls School at Hoffman Estates Camp

98 Vendors

259,210.72
2,392,729.04
34,840.00
85,424.38
25,736.50
78,351.63
40,711.11
25,397.24
25,400.25
39,132.00
36,525.00
27,820.36
38,805.04
47,837.64
251,070.92
101,087.48
62,646.48
28,929.62
544,269.45
26,509.25
82,947.69
38,500.00
40,700.00
30,796.00
5,338,465.15
35,500.00
5,181,632.47
81,631.86
1,738,562.13
78,122.85
26,586.00
52,172.11
35,550.00
54,528.84
34,203.67
25,391.04
35,100.00
130,103.00
93,647.00
292,640.93
29,789.25
613,214.00
44,557.40
53,781.01
35,508.00
63,595.00
27,866.72
255,597.00
174,822.54

$30,198,883.84



