Vendors Over \$25,000 2018 - 2019

Accu Paving	173,421.00
AEP Energy	25,899.03
AEP Energy	26,790.45
AEP Energy	27,365.62
AEP Energy	29,258.24
AEP Energy	31,274.03
AEP Energy	33,580.44
AEP Energy	40,215.44
AEP Energy	48,659.43
AEP Energy	57,303.87
AEP Energy	80,071.38
Allendale Assn	87,738.98
Amalgamated Bank Of Chgo	3,498,400.00
Amazon	285,270.51
Ambassador Athletic Apparel	33,371.75
Amer Taxi Dispatch Inc	138,691.50
Apple Computer Inc	751,298.63
Arcon Associates Inc	41,957.58
ATI	42,716.00
Benchmark Education Co	114,407.80
BMO Financial Group	257,124.57
Call One	74,758.70
Castle Chevrolet North	88,183.28
CDW Government Inc	759,405.32
Centerpoint Energy Serv Inc (elk100200)	189,659.00
CHC Wellness Inc	40,471.00
Chgo Filter Supply	31,727.16
Childs Voice School	84,823.39
Citicare Transportation	52,907.90
Comcast Cable	231,983.02
ComEd	25,294.05
ComEd	33,513.68
ComEd	36,135.91
ComEd	37,041.41
ComEd	48,956.80
Connections Academy East	65,247.60
Conserv Fs	36,645.86
Cove School	56,870.98
Cybor Fire Protection Co	35,252.00
Discovery Education	37,580.00
Elk Grove Park District	34,447.15
Engler Callaway Baasten & Sraga LLC	85,209.36
Evanston/Skokie Dist 65	31,746.33
FastBridge Learning	52,599.00
First Student Follett School Solutions Inc	3,125,979.90
Fortis Ground Works	45,034.90
Franczek	42,090.00
GCG Financial	31,358.12
GCG FIIIdIICIdI	61,200.00

Ciant Stons	259,210.72
Giant Steps Grand Prairie Transit	2,392,729.04
Hapara	34,840.00
Heinemann	85,424.38
Herff Jones	25,736.50
Hyde Park Day School	78,351.63
IASB	40,711.11
IdentiSys Inc	25,397.24
Independence Plus	25,400.25
ISCORP	39,132.00
IXL Learning Inc	36,525.00
Johnson Controls Security Solutions	27,820.36
Jostens Inc	38,805.04
K&M Printing Co Inc	47,837.64
Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA Inc	251,070.92
Konica Minolta Premier Finance	101,087.48
Laureate Day School	62,646.48
Learning A-Z	28,929.62
Lowery McDonnell	544,269.45
Math Learning Center	26,509.25
Metropolitan Preparatory Schools	82,947.69
MIDAS Education LLC	38,500.00
Miller Cooper & Co Ltd	40,700.00
Murnane Paper Co	30,796.00
Nicholas And Associates	5,338,465.15
North Cook Intermediate Servic	35,500.00
Northwest Suburban Special Education Organiza	5,181,632.47
Office Depot	81,631.86
Organiclife LLC	1,738,562.13
PACTT Learning Center	78,122.85
Patriot Maintenance Inc	26,586.00
Quinlan & Fabish	52,172.11
Ram Transportation	35,550.00
Republic Services Inc	54,528.84
School Health Corp	34,203.67
School Specialty Supply Inc	25,391.04
Schoolbinder Inc	35,100.00
Skyward	130,103.00
Sound Inc	93,647.00
SUPPLYWORKS	292,640.93
The Center	29,789.25
United Heartland	613,214.00
Veritiv Operating Company	44,557.40
Verizon Wireless	53,781.01
Vian Construction Co Inc	35,508.00
Visocnik Contracting Co	63,595.00
Walmart	27,866.72
Willis Of Illinois Inc	255,597.00
Winston Knolls School at Hoffman Estates Camp	174,822.54

98 Vendors \$30,198,883.84